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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

City Attorney

City Manager
Assistant City Manager

Community Develop, Emt &

Engineering Director
Fire Captain-56 Hr
Fire Chief

Economic Development Director

Fire Captain-56 Hr

Fire Captain-56 Hr

City Engineer

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Engineer
Finance/Treasurer Director
Fire Captain-56 Hr
Assistant City Attorney
Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr
Fire Captain-56 Hr

Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr
Fire Captain-56 Hr
Assistant City Attorney
Fire Captain-56 Hr

Rcs Director

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr

Fire Captain-56 Hr

Fire Captain-56 Hr
Deputy Fire Chief

Public Works Director
Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department
City Attorney
City Manager
City Manager

Planning

Fire Suppression
Fire Administration
Economic Development
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Engineering

Fire Administration
Fire Suppression
Finance

Fire Suppression
City Attorney

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
City Attorney

Fire Suppression

Community Services Admin.

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Administration
Public Works Admin.

Fire Suppression

Total Wages

$267,098
$254,386
$214,042
$205,641

$171,526
$171,002
$167,869
$165,590
$164,999
$164,831
$163,607
$159,862
$159,221
$157,038
$155,927
$153,515
$153,179
$152,160
$149,409
$148,760
$147,806
$146,800
$146,357
$145,947
$145,211
$144,739
$144,360
$142,936
$142,801



30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Deputy Director In Community
Development/City Planner

Construction Manager
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr
Fire Captain-40 Hr
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr
Fire Engineer

Principal Engineer

Fire Battalion Chief-40 Hr
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer
Human Resources Director
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr
Fire Captain-56 Hr
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Public Works Operations Manager
Public Works Operations Manager

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr
Firefighter/Paramedic
Building Official

Vista

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Planning

Sewer Engineering

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Sewer Engineering

Fire Training

Engineering

Traffic Engineering

Human Resources

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Public Works Admin.

Sewer Maintenance

Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Building Inspection

$140,811

$140,012
$139,769
$139,316
$138,040
$137,940
$136,689
$136,422
$136,322
$135,337
$134,792
$134,105
$133,870
$133,796
$133,650
$133,648
$133,498
$132,286
$132,033
$130,775
$129,384
$128,771
$128,612
$127,496
$123,877
$123,801
$123,722
$122,237
$121,958
$120,936
$120,876



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Fire Captain-56 Hr
City Clerk

Senior Engineer
Senior Engineer

Fire Engineer

Senior Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
It Manager

Finance Manager

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Assistant To The City Manager
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Right Of Way Agent
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain-56 Hr
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Principal Planner
Firefighter/Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Fire Suppression

City Clerk

Sewer Engineering
Engineering

Fire Suppression

Land Development
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Information Technology
Finance

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
City Manager

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Engineering

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Planning

Emergency Medical Services

Fire Suppression

$119,892
$119,632
$119,609
$119,598
$118,981
$118,961
$118,824
$118,432
$117,512
$116,986
$116,938
$116,852
$115,992
$114,328
$114,255
$113,811
$113,682
$113,674
$112,840
$110,965
$110,929
$110,882
$110,865
$110,382
$110,220
$110,079
$108,020
$107,691
$107,592
$107,549
$106,636
$106,399



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Stormwater Program Manager
Communications Officer
Assistant Fire Marshall

Firefighter/Paramedic

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Emergency Medical Services
Emergency Medical Services
Stormwater Engineering
City Manager

Fire Prevention

Emergency Medical Services

$106,247
$105,755
$104,632
$103,835
$103,721
$100,995

$99,799

$98,638



