	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$267,098
2.	City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$254,386
3.	Assistant City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$214,042
4.	Community Develop, Emt & Engineering Director		Vista	Planning	\$205,641
5.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$171,526
6.	Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$171,002
7.	Economic Development Director		Vista	Economic Development	\$167,869
8.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$165,590
9.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$164,999
10.	City Engineer		Vista	Engineering	\$164,831
11.	Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$163,607
12.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$159,862
13.	Finance/Treasurer Director		Vista	Finance	\$159,221
14.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$157,038
15.	Assistant City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$155,927
16.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$153,515
17.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$153,179
18.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$152,160
19.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$149,409
20.	Assistant City Attorney		Vista	City Attorney	\$148,760
21.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$147,806
22.	Rcs Director		Vista	Community Services Admin.	\$146,800
23.	Fire Engineer		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$146,357
24.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$145,947
25.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$145,211
26.	Fire Captain-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$144,739
27.	Deputy Fire Chief		Vista	Fire Administration	\$144,360
28.	Public Works Director		Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$142,936
29.	Fire Battalion Chief-56 Hr		Vista	Fire Suppression	\$142,801

30.	Deputy Director In Community Development/City Planner	Vista	Planning	\$140,811
31.	Construction Manager	Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$140,012
32.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$139,769
33.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$139,316
34.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$138,040
35.	Fire Captain-56 Hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$137,940
36.	Fire Captain-40 Hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$136,689
37.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$136,422
38.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$136,322
39.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$135,337
40.	Fire Captain-56 Hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$134,792
41.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$134,105
42.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$133,870
43.	Fire Battalion Chief-40 Hr	Vista	Fire Training	\$133,796
44.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$133,650
45.	Principal Engineer	Vista	Traffic Engineering	\$133,648
46.	Human Resources Director	Vista	Human Resources	\$133,498
47.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$132,286
48.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$132,033
49.	Fire Captain-56 Hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$130,775
50.	Fire Captain-56 Hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$129,384
51.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$128,771
52.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$128,612
53.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$127,496
54.	Public Works Operations Manager	Vista	Public Works Admin.	\$123,877
55.	Public Works Operations Manager	Vista	Sewer Maintenance	\$123,801
56.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$123,722
57.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$122,237
58.	Fire Captain-56 Hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$121,958
59.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$120,936
60.	Building Official	Vista	Building Inspection	\$120,876

61.	Fire Captain-56 Hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$119,892
62.	City Clerk	Vista	City Clerk	\$119,632
63.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Sewer Engineering	\$119,609
64.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Engineering	\$119,598
65.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$118,981
66.	Senior Engineer	Vista	Land Development	\$118,961
67.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$118,824
68.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$118,432
69.	It Manager	Vista	Information Technology	\$117,512
70.	Finance Manager	Vista	Finance	\$116,986
71.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$116,938
72.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$116,852
73.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$115,992
74.	Assistant To The City Manager	Vista	City Manager	\$114,328
75.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$114,255
76.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$113,811
77.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$113,682
78.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$113,674
79.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$112,840
80.	Right Of Way Agent	Vista	Engineering	\$110,965
81.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$110,929
82.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$110,882
83.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$110,865
84.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$110,382
85.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$110,220
86.	Fire Captain-56 Hr	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$110,079
87.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$108,020
88.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$107,691
89.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$107,592
90.	Principal Planner	Vista	Planning	\$107,549
91.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$106,636
92.	Fire Engineer	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$106,399

93.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$106,247
94.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Fire Suppression	\$105,755
95.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$104,632
96.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$103,835
97.	Stormwater Program Manager	Vista	Stormwater Engineering	\$103,721
98.	Communications Officer	Vista	City Manager	\$100,995
99.	Assistant Fire Marshall	Vista	Fire Prevention	\$99,799
100.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Vista	Emergency Medical Services	\$98,638